Cuervo 2023
Clasificaciones (ronda 6) - Cuervo2023

Puesto
1-2
3

4
5-7

8-11

12-13

14-16

Nombre Feder

Palomo Suarez, Raul
Gonzalez Valero, Julio
Cabero Valero, Gumersindo
Baizan Ordéiez, Juan Millan
Garcia Garcia, José Luis
Blanco de la Rosa, Diego
Izquierdo Abella, José Manuel
Zotes Flecha, Luis

Ezeiza Arana, Ander

Garcia Panizo, Amilcar
Ramos Morén, César
Dominguez Villa, Eduardo
Aldazabal Muinoz, Pedro Manuel
Vielba Osorio, Pablo

Gandara Gonzalez, Agustin
Moratinos Palazuelo, Mario
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Rtg
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1498
1745
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22.5
21.5
23.5
17.0
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12.5
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16.5
15.5

Progr.

17.5
17.5
18.5
14.0
13.0
13.5
12.0
12.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
2.0
3.0



